RAMAKRISHNA MISSION SEVA PRATISHTHAN

99, Sarat Bose Road, Kolkata 700026

No. 50/ 4104 /P/ 2024
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11.

12.

13.

Date : December 06, 2024

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2025

Birthday of Swami Vivekananda
Republic Day
Sri Sri Saraswati Puja

Birthday of Sri
Sri Ramakrishna Deva

Dol Purnima
Bengali New Year’s Day

Ramakrishna Mission
Foundation Day

Independence Day

Mahalaya
(Visuddha Siddhanta Panjika)

Sri Sri Durga Puja
(Visuddha Siddhanta Panjika)
Astami Day & Vijaya Dashami Day

Sri Sri Lakshmi Puja
(Visuddha Siddhanta Panjika)

Sri Sri Kali Puja
(Visuddha Siddhanta Panjika )

Birthday of Holy Mother
Sri Sarada Devi

Tuesday
Sunday
Sunday

Saturday

Friday
Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

One day

Two days

One day

One day

One day

21-01-2025

26-01-2025

02-02-2025

01-03-2025

14-03-2025

15-04-2025

01-05-2025

15-08-2025

Date to be notified

Dates to be notified

Date to be notified

Date to be notified

Date to be notified
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